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NEW

DATE REV.
A

DATEAPPOBYCHECKBYDRAWNBY

UNIT MM

ArtikelnummerCUSTOMER

PRODUCT

REMARKQT'Y

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS

NO

NAME

SC/APC 8°SM Ferrule

BNET Fiber Optical Cable Duplex ∅2.0 OS2 9/125um G657.A2 Yellow LSZH

SC Transparent Dust cap

SC Green 2.0 Boot 2

2

2

SC SM Connector Green

2

Patchcord Simplex  SC/ APC-SC/APC
OS2 G657.A2  LSZH 2.0

See the chart

MATERIAL LIST:

SPECIFICATION STANDARD

L
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5

HK

Hasia

1 2 3 4 5 1234

L+100/0mm

Fan
2023-11-28

2023-11-28

Note:
RoHS 2.0 & Reach Compliant
Test：

SINGLE-MODEGrade IL/RL

≤0.3dB

Return Loss(RL)

Insertion Loss (IL)

APC≥60dB

IEC 61300-3-4

IEC 61300-3-6

Test Grade Designation:Each to Reference

1310nmTest Wavelength
End face inspection ×400

Packing:1pc with paper tie/Helos
compostable PE Bag+Helos Testing
Label

Artikelnummer Länge (M)

372021 0.5

372022 1.0

372023 2.0

372024 3.0

372025 5.0

372026 10.0

372027 15.0

372028 20.0
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